Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

12121312911655

12121312911656

12121312911657

12121312911661

12121312911662

12121312911664

12121312911666

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NABHA
Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
GURDEEP SI NGH

GURKI RAT SI NGH
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NARI NDER SI NGH
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RANJI T SI NGH
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R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MANUKE

Cour se Code: 129 Br anch Name . TURNER

Max Marks: 700 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr
S. No Regi stration No Nanme

1 14211612960531 DAVI NDER

2 14211612960537 KI RPAL SI NGH

3 14211612960539 MAMANDEEP SI NGH

4 14211612960540 RAMANPREET SI NGH

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

2015

Mks. Qbt .

373

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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12913

55555
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55555
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55555
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55555
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Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUE( SC), GARH SHANKAR

Course Code: 129 Branch Nane : TURNER
Max Marks: 700 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr © 2015
S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
1 12241612921740 AMANDEEP SI NGH 12911 (P /53 )/14 12912
12913 (P /29 )/16 12915
55555 (T / )/ 66666
2 12241612921742 GURDEEP SI NGH 12911 (P /40 )/14 12912
12913 (P /29 )/16 12915
55555 (T / )/ 66666
3 12241612921750 TALW NDER KUVAR 12911 (R /31 )/14 12912
12913 (P /25 )/15 12915
55555 (T / )/ 66666

NOTE :
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R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
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Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 129
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

12315112927048

12315112927054

12315112927058

12315112927062

12315112927066

12315112927070

Br anch Name . TURNER
Exam yr . 2015
Name
AKASH KUVAR

DAVI NDER JEET SI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

KARAN RAI

PARMEET SI NGH

RAGHU RAJA

DAYANAND | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE, AMRI TSAR

2015

Mks. Qbt .
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Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS
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